### TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT APPLICATION NUMBER 79010747

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Madame Terry de GUNZBURG	10/13/2008

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Mesyl Limited
Address:	Bridge House, Bridge Street Castletown, Isle of Man IM9 1AX
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	Limited Company
Entity Country:	GB

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Correspondent Name: Mesyl Limited
Address: Bridge House,

Bridge Street

Castletown, Isle of Man IM9 1AX

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 004478 FRAME: 0605

## **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 004478 FRAME: 0606

**RECORDED: 12/05/2008**